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NYSIF

New York State Insurance Fund

Commissioner
Theobalds, Kenneth
Thomas, Alexis
Grand Total

Commissioner
Kessler, Dennis
MacLeod, Charles
Theobalds, Kenneth
Thomas, Alexis
Grand Total

10/31/24

PO Box 66699; Albany, NY 12206
nysif.com

NYSIF Board of Commissioners

Travel Expenses

2023 & 2024 Expenses
$506.60
$356.64

$863.24

Travel Expenses, CY 2022
$756.31

$1,668.88

$239.97

$347.63

$3,012.79

Projected 2025 Expenses
$1,000.00

$400.00

$1,400.00



