

NYSIF Board of Commissioners Travel Expenses

Commissioner	2023 & 2024 Expenses	Projected 2025 Expenses
Theobalds, Kenneth	\$506.60	\$1,000.00
Thomas, Alexis	\$356.64	\$400.00
Grand Total	\$863.24	\$1,400.00

Commissioner	Travel Expenses, CY 2022
Kessler, Dennis	\$756.31
MacLeod, Charles	\$1,668.88
Theobalds, Kenneth	\$239.97
Thomas, Alexis	\$347.63
Grand Total	\$3,012.79